
Antonia Hover 

CORRESPONDENCE^^, 
11/1 4/2026 W  J 
.DOCUMENT NO. 00200-2026 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 
Attachments: 

John Piescow 
Wednesday, January 14, 2026 11:28 AM 
Consumer Correspondence; Consina Griffin-Greaux 
FW: 20250136 - CSWR 
PSC Contact Form; PSC Contact Form; PSC Contact Form 

Please, add to docket 20250136. 

From: Consina Griffin-Greaux <CGriffin@psc.state.fl.us> 
Sent: Wednesday, January 14, 2026 8:24 AM 
To: John Piescow <JPlescow@PSC.STATE.FL.US> 
Subject: 20250136 - CSWR 

Please forward to clerk's office. 

Consina 

i 
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Antonia Hover

From: Consumer Contact
Sent: Tuesday, January 13, 2026 10:19 PM
To: Consumer Contact; rosaroberts08@gmail.com
Subject: PSC Contact Form

Contact from a Web user regarding - Web Site Comment/Question 
 
Contact Information: 
 
Category: Web Site Comment/Question 
Name: Rosa Roberts 
Company: Coventry Subdivision 
Primary Phone: 3523620524 
Secondary Phone:  
Email Address: rosaroberts08@gmail.com 
Response requested? no 
Comments: 
 
re: Docket # 20250136WS I am a CSWR customer and object having cost from another utility system passed on 
to me!  
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Antonia Hover

From: Consumer Contact
Sent: Tuesday, January 13, 2026 9:17 PM
To: Consumer Contact; Rlb1216@gmail.com
Subject: PSC Contact Form

Contact from a Web user regarding - General Comment/Question 
 
Contact Information: 
 
Category: General Comment/Question 
Name: Regina Brown 
Company:  
Primary Phone: 7272430128 
Secondary Phone:  
Email Address: Rlb1216@gmail.com 
Response requested? yes 
Comments: 
 
I am a CSWR client in Ocala, in the Coventry Subdivision. I am writing concerning Docket Number 20250136 
WS, in which they are asking for a rate increase to current clients to cover costs they have occurred in their 
purchase of another utility company. I am TOTALLY. Opposed to this request. Why should we have to cover 
their cost for another area? They should cover their investment themselves, or have the clients in that area cover 
it. They have been a big enough problem as it is since they have taken over our subdivision, we shouldn’t be 
held responsible for their additional expenses. Thank you. 
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Antonia Hover

From: Consumer Contact
Sent: Tuesday, January 13, 2026 6:47 PM
To: Consumer Contact; great_nana2014@yahoo.com
Subject: PSC Contact Form

Contact from a Web user regarding - General Comment/Question 
 
Contact Information: 
 
Category: General Comment/Question 
Name: Glenda Eyerman 
Company: N/A 
Primary Phone: 3528434745 
Secondary Phone: 3528434745 
Email Address: great_nana2014@yahoo.com 
Response requested? no 
Comments: 
 
Docket #20250136 by CSWR acquisition charges. Don’t feel I should pay for a Water System that I am not 
receiving service from. When a company acquires a new business you go into it knowing the cost and 
problems! So I am letting you know the residents of Coventry Subdivision in Ocala Fla is definitely against 
this! Thank you! Glenda and Allen Eyerman Jan. 13,2026 6:45 PM 


